
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
5  5  1   Indiana  301  294  282       877  +13 
6  T1  2   Iowa 302  285  292       879  +15 

T3  T1  3   Kent State 298  289  293       880  +16 
2  3  4   Illinois 297  292  293       882  +18 
1  4  5   Wichita State  293  297  298       888  +24 

11  9  6   Purdue 309  295  289       893  +29 
7  T6  7   Northern Illinois  304  293  305       902  +38 
9  8  8   Michigan State 306  297  305       908  +44 

T3  T6  9   Bowling Green State 298  299  312       909  +45 
8  12  10   Akron 305  311  301       917  +53 

13  11  11   Eastern Michigan  314  301  305       920  +56 
10  10  12   TCU 308  301  315       924  +60 
12  14  13   Wisconsin 310  317  299       926  +62 
14  13  14   Toledo 315  310  312       937  +73 
15  15  15   Miami of Ohio 319  309  313       941  +77 
16  18  T16   Drake  322  322  315       959  +95 
17  17  T16   Loyola U.- Chicago 327  315  317       959  +95 
18  16  18   Creighton  332  308  327       967  +103 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T7 1   Luke Guthrie  Illinois  72   74  67       213  -3   
T2 2   Barrett Kelpin  Iowa  72   72  70       214  -2   
T4 3   David Erdy  Indiana  73   72  70       215  -1   
1 4   Rafael Becker  Wichita State  71   69  76       216  E   

T2 T5   Johan de Beer  TCU  73   71  73       217  +1   
T11 T5   Taylor Pendrith  Kent State  75   72  70       217  +1   
T4 T7   Thomas Dunne  Northern Illinois  79   66  73       218  +2   
T7 T7   Ian Vandersee  Iowa  76   70  72       218  +2   
T7 T7   Chase Wright  Indiana  74   72  72       218  +2   
T4 T7   Chris Selfridge  Toledo  72   73  73       218  +2   
T11 T11   Tyler Gann  Wichita State  73   74  72       219  +3   
T11 T11   Thomas Pieters  Illinois  75   72  72       219  +3   
T11 T11   Corey Conners  Kent State  77   70  72       219  +3   
T25 14   David Mills  Indiana  75   75  71       221  +5   
T20 T15   Daniel Jennevret  TCU  73   75  74       222  +6   
T7 T15   Wes Gates  Bowling Green State  69   77  76       222  +6   
T25 T15   Tyler Duncan  Purdue  79   71  72       222  +6   
T22 T18   Ryan Mason  Akron  75   74  74       223  +7   
T11 T18   Brian Campbell  Illinois  75   72  76       223  +7   
T25 T18   Steven Ihm  Iowa  78   72  73       223  +7   
T11 T21   Chris Brant  Iowa  76   71  77       224  +8   
T11 T21   Mackenzie Hughes  Kent State  71   76  77       224  +8   
T29 T23   Dan Ellis  Michigan State  77   74  74       225  +9   
T22 T23   Kyle Kmiecik  Kent State  75   74  76       225  +9   
T20 T23   Charlie Olson  Bowling Green State  76   72  77       225  +9   
T38 T26   Chris Meyer  Wisconsin  77   76  73       226  +10   
T29 T26   Kevin Miller  Kent State  78   73  75       226  +10   
T56 T26   Corey Ziedonis  Indiana  82   75  69       226  +10   
T11 T29   Griffin Bauman  Northern Illinois  73   74  80       227  +11   
T34 T29   Cameron Simmons  Akron  75   77  75       227  +11   
T22 T29   Mason Jacobs  Illinois  75   74  78       227  +11   
T47 T29   Justin Cho  Purdue  83   72  72       227  +11   
T47 T33   William Sjaichudin  Purdue  78   77  73       228  +12   
T29 T33   Hunter Sparks  Wichita State  73   78  77       228  +12   
T47 T33   Louis Cohen Boyer  Wichita State  79   76  73       228  +12   
T34 T33   Matthew Moseley  Michigan State  75   77  76       228  +12   
T25 T37   Zhongyang Fu  Purdue  75   75  79       229  +13   
T29 T37   Kurtis Luedtke  Northern Illinois  75   76  78       229  +13   
T11 T37   McCormick Clouser  Michigan State  77   70  82       229  +13   
T56 T37   Ben-Marvin Egel  Purdue  77   80  72       229  +13   
T52 T41   Bryce Emory  Northern Illinois  79   77  74       230  +14   
T29 T41   Ben Peacock  Miami of Ohio  79   72  79       230  +14   
T38 T41   Thomas Welk  Wisconsin  76   77  77       230  +14   
T34 T41   Brian ChurchillSmith  Eastern Michigan  80   72  78       230  +14   

T41 T45   Casey Olsen  Eastern Michigan  79   75  78       232  +16 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Boilermaker Invitational
Birck Boilermaker Golf Complex - Kampen Course

W. Lafayette, IN
Kampen Course 

Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 22 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T45   Calvin Pearson  Wichita State  76   79  77       232  +16   
T65 T45   Anthony Aicher  Wisconsin  77   82  73       232  +16   
T41 T45   Zach MacDougall  Eastern Michigan  76   78  78       232  +16   
T38 T45   Dave Ellis  Michigan State  77   76  79       232  +16   
T41 T45   Drew Preston  Bowling Green State  79   75  78       232  +16   
T47 T51   Elliot Soyez *  Wichita State  77   78  78       233  +17   
T65 T51   Derek East  Eastern Michigan  79   80  74       233  +17   
T69 T53   Brett Tomfohrde  Miami of Ohio  77   83  74       234  +18   
T41 T53   Brant Peaper  Indiana  79   75  80       234  +18   
T61 T55   Tim Lew  Akron  79   79  77       235  +19   
T41 T55   Parker Hewit  Bowling Green State  79   75  81       235  +19   
T56 T55   Mike Lancaster  Toledo  79   78  78       235  +19   
T69 T55   Brian Burt  Eastern Michigan  84   76  75       235  +19   
T69 T59   Johnny Spellerberg  Creighton  85   75  76       236  +20   
T74 T59   Scott Landreth  Akron  78   83  75       236  +20   
T61 T59   Charlie Bull  Akron  77   81  78       236  +20   
T41 T62   Shawn Foley *  Northern Illinois  79   75  83       237  +21   
T56 T62   Nick Willenborg  Loyola U.- Chicago  83   74  80       237  +21   
T52 T62   Mark MacDonald  Miami of Ohio  81   75  81       237  +21   
T34 T62   Alex Burge  Illinois  77   75  85       237  +21   
T52 T62   Paul Hammerschmidt  Northern Illinois  77   79  81       237  +21   
T65 T67   Kevin Stanek  Creighton  81   78  80       239  +23   
T65 T67   Alex Cusumano  Loyola U.- Chicago  83   76  80       239  +23   
T52 T67   Greg Holmes  TCU  80   76  83       239  +23   
T80 T70   Devin Leland  Drake  82   81  77       240  +24   
T82 T70   Brady Keegan  Wisconsin  82   82  76       240  +24   
T82 T70   Chris Mory  Michigan State  83   81  76       240  +24   
T76 T70   Erik Hoops  Loyola U.- Chicago  78   84  78       240  +24   
T69 T74   Connor Steele  Drake  82   78  81       241  +25   
T56 T74   Chris Melvin  Bowling Green State  74   83  84       241  +25   
T61 T74   Blake Huser  Drake  76   82  83       241  +25   
T90 77   Dane Worley  Drake  82   86  74       242  +26   
T76 T78   Joseph Winslow  Iowa  81   81  81       243  +27   
T74 T78   Patrick Cermak  Toledo  82   79  82       243  +27   
T61 T78   Joe Cooper *  Bowling Green State  79   79  85       243  +27   
T82 T78   Dugan Murphy  Toledo  82   82  79       243  +27   
T69 T82   Austin Miller  Creighton  80   80  85       245  +29   
T88 T82   Scott Cahill  Miami of Ohio  85   81  79       245  +29   
T80 T82   Luke Shaughnessy  Miami of Ohio  82   81  82       245  +29   
T76 85   Johnny Antle  TCU  82   80  85       247  +31   
92 86   Nick Dennis  Loyola U.- Chicago  83   86  79       248  +32   

T82 87   Matt Ohl  Drake  83   81  85       249  +33   

T88 T88   Sean Hickey  Loyola U.- Chicago  85   81  85       251  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T86 T88   Nate Gonring  Toledo  85   80  86       251  +35   
T86 T88   Daniel Mckernan  Creighton  90   75  86       251  +35   
93 T91   Ryan Herter  Creighton  86   84  90       260  +44   

T90 T91   John Gullberg  Wisconsin  80   88  92       260  +44   
T76 -    Sarosh Adi  TCU  83   79  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Indiana 301 294 282 877

3 David Erdy (2) 73 72 70 215

T7 Chase Wright (1) 74 72 72 218

14 David Mills (3) 75 75 71 221

T26 Corey Ziedonis (5) 82 75 69 226

T53 Brant Peaper (4) 79 75 80 234

2 Iowa 302 285 292 879

2 Barrett Kelpin (1) 72 72 70 214

T7 Ian Vandersee (4) 76 70 72 218

T18 Steven Ihm (2) 78 72 73 223

T21 Chris Brant (3) 76 71 77 224

T78 Joseph Winslow (5) 81 81 81 243

3 Kent State 298 289 293 880

T5 Taylor Pendrith (2) 75 72 70 217

T11 Corey Conners (3) 77 70 72 219

T21 Mackenzie Hughes (1) 71 76 77 224

T23 Kyle Kmiecik (5) 75 74 76 225

T26 Kevin Miller (4) 78 73 75 226

4 Illinois 297 292 293 882

1 Luke Guthrie (1) 72 74 67 213

T11 Thomas Pieters (2) 75 72 72 219

T18 Brian Campbell (4) 75 72 76 223

T29 Mason Jacobs (3) 75 74 78 227

T62 Alex Burge (5) 77 75 85 237

5 Wichita State 293 297 298 888

4 Rafael Becker (1) 71 69 76 216

T11 Tyler Gann (3) 73 74 72 219

T33 Hunter Sparks (2) 73 78 77 228

T33 Louis Cohen Boyer (4) 79 76 73 228

T45 Calvin Pearson (5) 76 79 77 232

6 Purdue 309 295 289 893

T15 Tyler Duncan (4) 79 71 72 222

T29 Justin Cho (3) 83 72 72 227

T33 William Sjaichudin (1) 78 77 73 228

T37 Ben-Marvin Egel (2) 77 80 72 229

T37 Zhongyang Fu (5) 75 75 79 229

7 Northern Illinois 304 293 305 902

T7 Thomas Dunne (2) 79 66 73 218

T29 Griffin Bauman (3) 73 74 80 227

T37 Kurtis Luedtke (1) 75 76 78 229

T41 Bryce Emory (4) 79 77 74 230

T62 Paul Hammerschmidt (5) 77 79 81 237

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Michigan State 306 297 305 908

T23 Dan Ellis (1) 77 74 74 225

T33 Matthew Moseley (4) 75 77 76 228

T37 McCormick Clouser (5) 77 70 82 229

T45 Dave Ellis (3) 77 76 79 232

T70 Chris Mory (2) 83 81 76 240

9 Bowling Green State 298 299 312 909

T15 Wes Gates (3) 69 77 76 222

T23 Charlie Olson (4) 76 72 77 225

T45 Drew Preston (1) 79 75 78 232

T55 Parker Hewit (2) 79 75 81 235

T74 Chris Melvin (5) 74 83 84 241

10 Akron 305 311 301 917

T18 Ryan Mason (2) 75 74 74 223

T29 Cameron Simmons (3) 75 77 75 227

T55 Tim Lew (5) 79 79 77 235

T59 Charlie Bull (1) 77 81 78 236

T59 Scott Landreth (4) 78 83 75 236

11 Eastern Michigan 314 301 305 920

T41 Brian ChurchillSmith (1) 80 72 78 230

T45 Zach MacDougall (2) 76 78 78 232

T45 Casey Olsen (3) 79 75 78 232

T51 Derek East (4) 79 80 74 233

T55 Brian Burt (5) 84 76 75 235

12 TCU 308 301 315 924

T5 Johan de Beer (1) 73 71 73 217

T15 Daniel Jennevret (2) 73 75 74 222

T67 Greg Holmes (5) 80 76 83 239

85 Johnny Antle (3) 82 80 85 247

93 Sarosh Adi (4) 83 79 0 162

13 Wisconsin 310 317 299 926

T26 Chris Meyer (2) 77 76 73 226

T41 Thomas Welk (4) 76 77 77 230

T45 Anthony Aicher (1) 77 82 73 232

T70 Brady Keegan (5) 82 82 76 240

T91 John Gullberg (3) 80 88 92 260

14 Toledo 315 310 312 937

T7 Chris Selfridge (1) 72 73 73 218

T55 Mike Lancaster (4) 79 78 78 235

T78 Patrick Cermak (2) 82 79 82 243

T78 Dugan Murphy (3) 82 82 79 243

T88 Nate Gonring (5) 85 80 86 251

15 Miami of Ohio 319 309 313 941

T41 Ben Peacock (1) 79 72 79 230

T53 Brett Tomfohrde (2) 77 83 74 234

T62 Mark MacDonald (4) 81 75 81 237

T82 Luke Shaughnessy (3) 82 81 82 245

T82 Scott Cahill (5) 85 81 79 245

T16 Drake 322 322 315 959

T70 Devin Leland (1) 82 81 77 240

T74 Blake Huser (3) 76 82 83 241

T74 Connor Steele (4) 82 78 81 241

77 Dane Worley (2) 82 86 74 242

87 Matt Ohl (5) 83 81 85 249
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T16 Loyola U.- Chicago 327 315 317 959

T62 Nick Willenborg (3) 83 74 80 237

T67 Alex Cusumano (2) 83 76 80 239

T70 Erik Hoops (1) 78 84 78 240

86 Nick Dennis (5) 83 86 79 248

T88 Sean Hickey (4) 85 81 85 251

18 Creighton 332 308 327 967

T59 Johnny Spellerberg (3) 85 75 76 236

T67 Kevin Stanek (1) 81 78 80 239

T82 Austin Miller (2) 80 80 85 245

T88 Daniel Mckernan (5) 90 75 86 251

T91 Ryan Herter (4) 86 84 90 260
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T51 Elliot Soyez (Wichita State ) 77 78 78 233

T62 Shawn Foley (Northern Illinois ) 79 75 83 237

T78 Joe Cooper (Bowling Green State) 79 79 85 243
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